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The menu of Bogey's Steak Seafood from Mesa includes 116 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $13.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Smoothies

JUST PEACHY

()
fippetizers
AVOCADO HUMMUS
()
Pizza
MARGHERITA
Mains
HOMEMADE PANCAKES

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

STEAK EGGS*

Side Orders

ASPARAGUS

funch

BEEF BROCCOLI

Tacos
BREAKFAST TACO*

Hauptgang
SHORT RIB
Chicken

CHICKEN CACCIATORE

$9.0

$9.0

$13.0

$16.0

$19.0

$9.0

$10.0

$25.0

Mevican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO
Margaritas
SKINNY MARGARITA

Tunch Specials

SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLES

Chicksen Wings

WINGS

Brunch

SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES

Conlorni

BABY CARROTS

Soups 7ind Salads

STRAWBERRY PECAN SPINACH

SALAD

Small Plates

SOUP OF THE MOMENT

Specialty Wraps {ind
Sandwiches

BUFFALO CHICKEN GRILLED
CHEESE

Specialty Cocklails

PEAR MARTINI

$10.0

$7.0

$19.0

$11.0

$5.0

$13.0

$10.0
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Second Course Sunday Brunch 10dm - 2Pm

HARICOT VERTS CORNED BEEF HASH* $14.0
Brealkfast Entrees Tevel 1i

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET* $11.0 GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN* $32.0
Sandwiches & Benedicts tid&Amp;ipos;S Menu
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT* $10.0 1 EGG SCRAMBLED

Mules Salad Starters

MOSCOW MULE THE PUTIN $8.0 RED QUINOA SALAD $10.0
Pub Fare Neighborhood Burgers

SALMON POT PIE $24.0 THE CLASSIC $10.0
House Made Pasta Plates & Warm Dishes

MAINE LOBSTER RAVIOLI $34.0 PORK PIE $12.0
Griddle Clean, Crisp, fiefreshing
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST* $9.0 COOL AS A CUCUMBER $11.0
Pizzas - 8" Regular Mikadotinis

PEPPERONI MUSHROOM $13.0 GRAPEFRUIT COSMO $10.0

Toll & Hand Tioll World Famous Beach Bar
NEW ENGLAND $16.0 Tropical Favorites

. ORIGINAL MOJITO $7.0
Dry Drinks
CRANBERRY MULE $9.0 Pizza, Salads &ﬂmp; 'M/rapa
SOUTH WEST $11.0

{imones Margaritas

TRADITIONAL MARGARITA $7.0
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Sashimi With Special Sauce

PEPPER SEARED TUNA

Ingredients Used

CORNED BEEF HASH

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

PANCAKES

Burgers

TURKEY BURGER
CLASSIC BURGER*

Cocktails
MANGO MOJITO
PAPER PLANE

Bread

SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE BASIL
PESTO

HAWAIIAN FLAT

Martinis

CUCUMBER MINT
LAS SENDAS DIRTY MARTINI

Mojitos & Margs
WHITE PEACH MOJITO
FAMOUS LS BULLDOG MARGARITA

$16.0

$14.0

$13.0
$13.0

$8.0
$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0
$10.0

$8.0
$9.0

Signature Spritz & Smlqmu

OH SO GINGER

LAS SENDAS SANGRIAS (YOUR
CHOICE OF WHITE OR RED)

Bourbon Cocktails

THE FRENCH EMBASSY
BOURBON BABE

Side Dishes
MASHED POTATOES

ROASTED HERB POTATOES
BROCOLINI

Salads

TRADITIONAL CAESAR
BOGEYS HOUSE SALAD

CRISPY ASIAN CASHEW CHICKEN
SALAD

CHEFS COBB SALAD

CHOPPED USDA SIRLOIN STEAK
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN APPLE
WALNUT SALAD

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN CUBANO

TRADITIONAL CLUB

HOT PRIME ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

YOUR TRADITIONAL ABLTE

YOU PICK TWO

HABANERO MAC BURGER

2 LB SIGNATURE BURGER*
OPEN FACED STEAK SANDWICH

$9.0

$11.0
$9.0

$10.0
$10.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$13.0
$13.0

$16.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$17.0
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[ ]
Main Course
P-.. SEARED ROASTED
e SCOTTISH ATLANTIC
ol SALMON*

= FREE RANGE
ROASTED CHICKEN
BREAST

GRILLED COSTA RICAN
SWORDFISH

GRILLED 140Z BONE-IN NY STRIP*

GREAT RANGE BISON MEATLOAF

12 OZ OVEN ROASTED PORK
PORTERHOUSE*

BLISTERED MIXED VEGETABLE
PAPPARDELLE PASTA

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Starters

BUTTERNUT SQUASH APPLE
BRUSCHETTA

ROASTED PUMPKIN HUMMUS

BURATTA MOUSSE MARINATED
TOMATOES

FRUIT CHEESE BOARD

BAKED BRIE IN PHYLLO FOR TWO
GARLIC JUMBO TIGER SHRIMP
SPICY AHI TUNA WONTONS*

$30.0

$20.0

$34.0

$46.0
$26.0

$30.0

$24.0

$12.0
$9.0
$14.0

$14.0
$16.0
$15.0
$13.0

HOUSE MADE TRADITIONAL BEER BEEF

CHILI SOUP OF THE MOMENT

BUFFALO NEW YORK STYLE
JUMBO WINGS (1 LB)

STEAMED GINGER PORK
DUMPLINGS (6)

STICKY SWEET PORK BELLY
BITES

VIETNAMESE SHRIMP SPRING
ROLLS

LOADED MEGA TATER TOTS

$14.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$9.0

ASIAN SQUID SALAD
TRUFFLE POTATO CHIPS
UDON NOODLE BOWL

Main
THE HOLE IN ONE EGG
BREAKFAST*

CINNAMON CRUSTED FRENCH
TOAST

BUNKER BUSTER*

THE HOLE IN ONE BREAKFAST*
DONUT EGG SANDWICH*
SHORT RIB OMELET*

HOUSE CANDIED BACON
GREEN CHILE PORK PLATTER*

CINNAMON CRUNCH FRENCH
TOAST*

CINNAMON BUN CAKES

FRIED CALAMARI RHODE ISLAND
STYLE

LAS SENDAS SIGNATURE QUESO
CHIPS

CRUSTLESS QUICHE DEMI SALAD

LAS SENDAS CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

THE KITCHEN BOARD

$9.0
$11.0
$20.0

$11.0

$9.0

$12.0
$11.0
$10.0
$11.0

$6.0
$12.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0
$9.0
$13.0

$15.0
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SOUTHWESTERN POUTINE $10.0
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Bogey's Steak Seafood

7555 E. Eagle Crest Dr., Mesa, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00 -21:00
Tuesday 07:00 -21:00
Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 07:00 -21:00
Sunday 07:00 -21:00
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