



https://menulist.menu 7555 E. Eagle Crest Dr., Mesa, United States http://www.lassendas.com/Bogeys.html



The *menu of Bogey's Steak Seafood* from Mesa includes **116** menus. On average, **menus or drinks on** <u>the</u> <u>menu</u> cost about \$13.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.

Smoothies		Mexican Dishes
JUST PEACHY	\$9.0	BREAKFAST BURRITO
Appetizers		Margaritas
AVOCADO HUMMUS	\$9.0	SKINNY MARGARITA
Pizza		Lunch Specials
MARGHERITA	\$13.0	SHRIMP MIXED VEGET
Mains		Chicken Wings
HOMEMADE PANCAKES		WINGS
Toast		Brunch
FRENCH TOAST		SILVER DOLLAR PANC
Breakfast		Contorni
STEAK EGGS*	\$16.0	BABY CARROTS
Side Orders		Soups And Sala
ASPARAGUS		STRAWBERRY PECAN SALAD
Lunch		Small Plates
BEEF BROCCOLI	\$19.0	SOUP OF THE MOMEN
Tacos		
BREAKFAST TACO*	\$9.0	Specialty Wrap Sandwiches
Hauptgang		BUFFALO CHICKEN GF
SHORT RIB	\$10.0	GHEESE
Chicken		Specialty Cockto
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$25.0	PEAR MARTINI



BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0
Margaritas	
SKINNY MARGARITA	\$7.0
Lunch Specials	
SHRIMP MIXED VEGETABLES	\$19.0
Chicken Wings	
WINGS	
Brunch	
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES	
Contorni	
BABY CARROTS	
Soups And Salads	
STRAWBERRY PECAN SPINACH SALAD	\$11.0
Small Plates	
SOUP OF THE MOMENT	\$5.0
Specialty Wraps And	
Sandwiches	
BUFFALO CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE	\$13.0
Specialty Cocktails	
PEAR MARTINI	\$10.0

Second Course	
HARICOT VERTS	
Breakfast Entrees	
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET*	\$11.0
Sandwiches & Benedicts	
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT*	\$10.0
Mules	
MOSCOW MULE THE PUTIN	\$8.0
Pub Fare	
SALMON POT PIE	\$24.0
House Made Pasta	
MAINE LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$34.0
Griddle	
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST*	\$9.0
Pizzas - 8" Regular	
PEPPERONI MUSHROOM	\$13.0
Roll & Hand Roll	
NEW ENGLAND	\$16.0
Dry Drinks	
CRANBERRY MULE	\$9.0
limonos Alanaaritas	
Limones Margaritas TRADITIONAL MARGARITA	\$7.0
	Φ1.0

	The state
Sunday Brunch 10Am	- 2Pm
CORNED BEEF HASH*	\$14.0
Level Ii	
GRILLED BEEF TENDERLOIN*	\$32.0
Kid&AmpApos;S Menu	u
1 EGG SCRAMBLED	
Salad Starters	
RED QUINOA SALAD	\$10.0
Neighborhood Burgers	
THE CLASSIC	\$10.0
Plates & Warm Dishes	
PORK PIE	\$12.0
Clean, Crisp, Refreshing	7
COOL AS A CUCUMBER	\$11.0
Mikadotinis	
GRAPEFRUIT COSMO	\$10.0
World Famous Beach I	Bar
Tropical Favorites	
ORIGINAL MOJITO	\$7.0
Pizza, Salads & Amp; I	Wraps
SOUTH WEST	\$11.0

Sashimi With Special Sauce		
PEPPER SEARED TUNA	\$16.0	
Ingredients Used		
CORNED BEEF HASH	\$14.0	
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	?	
PANCAKES		
Burgers		
TURKEY BURGER	\$13.0	
CLASSIC BURGER*	\$13.0	
Cocktails		
MANGO MOJITO	\$8.0	
PAPER PLANE	\$10.0	
Bread		
SWEET ITALIAN SAUSAGE BASIL PESTO	\$13.0	
HAWAIIAN FLAT	\$13.0	
Martinis		
CUCUMBER MINT	\$9.0	
LAS SENDAS DIRTY MARTINI	\$10.0	
Mojitos & Margs		
WHITE PEACH MOJITO	\$8.0	
FAMOUS LS BULLDOG MARGARITA	\$9.0	
Signature Spritz & Sangı	rias	

OH SO GINGER



\$9.0

Bourbon Cocktails	
THE FRENCH EMBASSY	\$11.0
BOURBON BABE	\$9.0
Side Dishes	
MASHED POTATOES	
ROASTED HERB POTATOES	
BROCOLINI	
Salads	
TRADITIONAL CAESAR	\$10.0
BOGEYS HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0
CRISPY ASIAN CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.0
CHEFS COBB SALAD	\$16.0
CHOPPED USDA SIRLOIN STEAK SALAD	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN APPLE WALNUT SALAD	\$16.0
Sandwiches	
GRILLED CHICKEN CUBANO	\$13.0
TRADITIONAL CLUB	\$13.0
HOT PRIME ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$16.0

LAS SENDAS SANGRIAS (YOUR

CHOICE OF WHITE OR RED)

SANDWICH YOUR TRADITIONAL ABLTE

YOUR TRADITIONAL ABLTE	\$13.0
YOU PICK TWO	\$13.0
HABANERO MAC BURGER	\$13.0
1/2 LB SIGNATURE BURGER*	\$13.0
OPEN FACED STEAK SANDWICH	\$17.0

Main Course

	SEARED ROASTED SCOTTISH ATLANTIC SALMON*	\$30.0
	FREE RANGE ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$20.0
GRILLED C SWORDFIS	OSTA RICAN H	\$34.0
GRILLED 1	4OZ BONE-IN NY STRIP*	\$46.0
GREAT RA	NGE BISON MEATLOAF	\$26.0
12 OZ OVE PORTERHO	N ROASTED PORK DUSE*	\$30.0
	D MIXED VEGETABLE ELLE PASTA	\$24.0
MUSHROO	M RISOTTO	

Starters

BUTTERNUT SQUASH APPLE BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0
ROASTED PUMPKIN HUMMUS	\$9.0
BURATTA MOUSSE MARINATED TOMATOES	\$14.0
FRUIT CHEESE BOARD	\$14.0
BAKED BRIE IN PHYLLO FOR TWO	\$16.0
GARLIC JUMBO TIGER SHRIMP	\$15.0
SPICY AHI TUNA WONTONS*	\$13.0
HOUSE MADE TRADITIONAL BEER CHILI SOUP OF THE MOMENT	BEEF
	BEEF \$14.0
CHILI SOUP OF THE MOMENT BUFFALO NEW YORK STYLE	
CHILI SOUP OF THE MOMENT BUFFALO NEW YORK STYLE JUMBO WINGS (1 LB) STEAMED GINGER PORK	\$14.0
CHILI SOUP OF THE MOMENT BUFFALO NEW YORK STYLE JUMBO WINGS (1 LB) STEAMED GINGER PORK DUMPLINGS (6) STICKY SWEET PORK BELLY	\$14.0 \$9.0

ASIAN SQUID SALAD	\$9.0
TRUFFLE POTATO CHIPS	\$11.0
UDON NOODLE BOWL	\$20.0

Main

THE HOLE IN ONE EGG BREAKFAST*	\$11.0
CINNAMON CRUSTED FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0
BUNKER BUSTER*	\$12.0
THE HOLE IN ONE BREAKFAST*	\$11.0
DONUT EGG SANDWICH*	\$10.0
SHORT RIB OMELET*	\$11.0
HOUSE CANDIED BACON	\$6.0
GREEN CHILE PORK PLATTER*	\$12.0
CINNAMON CRUNCH FRENCH TOAST*	\$9.0
CINNAMON BUN CAKES	
FRIED CALAMARI RHODE ISLAND STYLE	\$12.0
FRIED CALAMARI RHODE ISLAND	\$12.0 \$12.0
FRIED CALAMARI RHODE ISLAND STYLE LAS SENDAS SIGNATURE QUESO	+
FRIED CALAMARI RHODE ISLAND STYLE LAS SENDAS SIGNATURE QUESO CHIPS	\$12.0





SOUTHWESTERN POUTINE \$10.0



Bogey's Steak Seafood

7555 E. Eagle Crest Dr., Mesa, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00 Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 07:00 -21:00 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu